
200 200 400 200 200 400 200 200 400 200 200 200

150 159 309 145 157 302 165 147 312 76.500 76.500 167 142 147

146 141 287 144 146 290 154 143 297 73.050 73.050 158 139 119

174 169 343 161 185 346 175 153 328 84.000 84.000 180 140 121

136 138 274 129 139 268 142 134 276 67.950 67.950 149 0 133

160 165 325 170 185 355 174 163 337 84.200 84.200 176 165 150

147 163 310 169 164 333 172 157 329 80.850 80.850 174 161 133

144 146 290 144 149 293 146 146 292 72.750 72.750 152 145 154

175 172 347 178 174 352 173 145 318 84.400 84.400 172 137 156

166 170 336 168 180 348 172.5 157 329.5 83.850 83.850 171 144 163

178 173 351 186 184 370 180 170 350 89.250 89.250 179 152 159

185 179 364 192 186 378 182 174 356 91.550 91.550 182 166 157

182 176 358 190 176 366 184 172 356 90.400 90.400 183 164 181

Music Effect - Greg Gajownik Visual Effect - Clayton Parker Drum Major - Casey Chubb

Music Ensemble - Bill Locklear Visual Ensemble - Bill Young Percussion - Greg Gajownik

Music Individual - Andre Feagin Visual Individual - Clark Cothran Color Guard - Clayton Parker

Effingham Cty

West Ashley

Berkeley

South Aiken

Bluffton

Cane Bay

Lugoff Elgin

Rating

Bamberg-E

A.C. Flora

May River

Beaufort

James Island

Overall 

Total

Total - 100 pts

Total  Final

Walterboro Band Classic
Sponsored by: Band of Blue Booster Club

September 30, 2017

Colleton County High School

ALL Divisions 

Full Recap

Music Visual Effect Score Totals
Perc

Total

Guard

Total

Drum 

Major

Total
Ens 

Total

Ind 

Total

Music 

Total

Ens 

Total

Ind 

Total

Music 

Total

Music

Total

Visual

Total



200 200 200

8 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 8 8

10 11 11 10 11 11 10 11 10 10 10 12

5 6 5 8 2 7 4 7 7 3 9 11

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 9

7 7 7 5 2 4 5 4 4 5 2 7

9 8 8 6 8 8 8 5 6 6 4 9

11 10 10 10 10 10 11 9 11 11 6 6

4 4 4 4 7 5 6 10 8 7 11 5

6 5 6 7 5 6 7 5 5 8 7 2

3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 3

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 4

2 2 2 2 6 3 1 2 1 1 3 1

Music Ensemble - Bill Locklear Visual Ensemble - Bill Young Percussion - Greg Gajownik

Music Individual - Andre Feagin Visual Individual - Clark Cothran Color Guard - Clayton Parker

Music Effect - Greg Gajownik Visual Effect - Clayton Parker Drum Major - Casey Chubb

Lugoff Elgin 1

Effingham Cty 2

Bluffton 7

Cane Bay 3

James Island 5

West Ashley 8

Berkeley 11

May River 6

Beaufort 12

Visual

Total

Overall 

Total
Overall Rank

South Aiken 4

Bamberg-E 9

Ind 

Total

Music 

Total

Ens 

Total

Ind 

Total

Music 

Total

Music

Total

A.C. Flora 10

Colleton County High School

Division 5

Ordinal 

Recap

Music Visual Effect Score Totals Perc 

Total

Guard 

Total

Drum 

Major

TotalEns 

Total

Walterboro Band Classic
Sponsored by: Band of Blue Booster Club

September 30, 2017


